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SBP Mares 3 year & Aged   

1. 14# CBS Thumbelina & Jennifer Sandström, Swe 
2. 110# Sheza Good Cowboy & Sara Appelgren, Swe 
3. 107# Looka Midnight Star & Unna Katz. Swe 
4. 8# Perfect Designed Star & Cettie Wellström, Swe  

Aged Geldings   

1. 48#  CBS Party Elegance & Sara Liwell, Swe 
2. 4# Harry Dee Larry & Kristiina Oljemark, Swe/Fin 
3. 35# Smokin Hot Marshall & Gabriella Marsh, Swe 
4. 112# Cbsmrplayforpleasure & Helena Holmberg, Swe 
5. 40#  CBS Royal Flush & Cecilia Andersson, Swe 
6. 38# LA Whatabellissimo & Malin Bäckmark, Swe  

Open Aged Mares  

1. 52# Whatafreck Goodness & Therese Andersson, Swe 
2. 88#  What N Awesum Perlita & Unna Katz, Swe 
3. 51# LA SOnnyswillorwhat & Marie Strinnholm, Swe 
4. 101#  Brave N Lovely & Isabell Karlsdotter, Swe 
5. 1#  Dannys Rebel Star & Jessica Sandervig, Swe 
6. 47# CBS Playful Wizardess & Sussanne Karlsson, Swe 

Youth Pleasure  

1. 48# CBS Party Elegance & Ellen Berndtsson, Swe 

Amateur Showmanship  

1. 4# Harry Dee Larry & Ebba Oljemark, Swe/Fin 
2. 46# Whata Delicate Zip & Ida Fredriksson, Swe 
3. 42# Little Quixote Bear & Nathalie Andersson, Swe 
4. 36# Dash Im Frame Or What & Madelene Amberman, Swe 
5. 57# BM Midnight Lucky & Maj-Britt Heinilä, Swe 
6. 26# Frosty Pearlofheaven & Pauline Hansson, Swe 

SBP Amateur Western Pleasure   

1. 34# Watt A Showgun & Eva Paulsén, Swe 
2. 14# CBS Thumbelina & Jennifer Sandström, Swe 

Open Western Pleasure AA  

1. 101# Brave N Lovely & Isabel Karlsdotter, Swe 
2. 113# Rock N Rolex & Jonas Liljegren, Swe 
3. 49# Yes Vanish Oxi Action & Sara Liwell, Swe 
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Open Trail AA  

1. 40# CBS Royal Flush & Cecilia Andersson, Swe 
2. 49# Yes Vanish Oxi Action & Sara Liwell, Swe 
3. 88# What N Awesum Perlita & Carolina Schwieler, Swe 

 

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation  

1. 40# CBS Royal Flush & Cecilia Andersson, Swe 
2. 25# CBS Mr Perfekt & Jeane Strömberg, Swe 
3. 3# All In The Timing & Ebba Oljemark, Swe/Fin 
4. 66# CBS Love Me Tender & Ingrid Fransson, Swe  

SBP Hunter Under Saddle AA  

1. 34# Watt A Showgun & Eva Paulsén, Swe 
2. 14# CBS Thumbelina & Jennifer Sandström, Swe 
3. 33#  CBS Black Raspberry & Jessica Hallonquist, Swe 

Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle  

1. 35# Smokin Hot Marshall & Gabriella Marsh, Swe 
2. 3# All In The Timing & Ebba Oljemark, Swe/Fin 
3. 112# Cbsmrplayforpleasure & Helena Holmberg, Swe 
4. 92# Moonlight Gambler ST & Peter Israelsson, Swe 

Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship   

1. 25# CBS Mr Perfekt & Jeane Strömberg, Swe 
2. 66# CBS Love Me Tender & Ingrid Fransson, Swe  
3. 42# Little Quixote Bear & Nathalie Andersson, Swe 
4. 57# BM Midnight Lucky & Maj-Britt Heinilä, Swe 
5. 38# LA Whatabellissimo & Malin Bäckmark, Swe  
6. 92# Moonlight Gambler ST & Peter Israelsson, Swe 

Green Hunter Under Saddle 

1. 40# CBS Royal Flush & Cecilia Andersson, Swe 
2. 57# BM Midnight Lucky & Mia Ekström, Swe 
3. 49# Yes Vanish Oxi Action & Sara Liwell, Swe 
4. 112# Cbsmrplayforpleasure & Helena Holmberg, Swe 
5. 66# CBS Love Me Tender & Ingrid Fransson, Swe  
6. 88# What N Awesum Perlita & Carolina Schwieler, Swe 

Open Ranch Ridning AA  

1. 46# Whata Deelicate Zip & Ida Fredriksson, Swe 
2. 112# Cbsmrplayforpleasure & Helena Holmberg, Swe 
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SBP Yearling & 2-Yr Old In Hand Trail  

1. 39# Darkparadise & Carolina Schwieler, Swe 
2. 106#  CBS Docs Perfectmatch & Anna Sofia Sorstrand, Swe 
3. 82#  Rockalicioz & Mirja Bäckström, Swe 
4. 23#  CBS Party Moonlight & Malin Lekter 
5. 77# Cbsreddyedpartyblond & Helena Holmberg 

 

 

 

 

Some of the happy Zone Champion Winners! 


